
Top Ten Healthcare Credits By Net Par

Top ten exposures as 9/30/07: 
($ in millions)

Healthcare Institution                                          State         Hospital Type               Net Par Outstanding

Banner Health

University of Maryland Medical System

SSM Health Care

The Methodist Hospital System

Spectrum Health

St. Joseph Health System

Providence Health Services

BJC Health System

Children’s Hospital and Regional Medical Center

Catholic Healthcare West

AZ

MD

MO

TX

MI

CA

WA

MO

WA

CA

Multi-state System

Single-state System

Multi-state System

Single-state System

Single-state System

Multi-state System

Multi-state System

Single-state System

Children’s Hospital

Multi-state system

Total

$305

286

285

260

242

240

237

219

212

211

$2,497


	Slide Number 1

