Top Ten Healthcare Credits By Net Par

Top ten exposures as 9/30/07: (\$ in millions)

Healthcare Institution	State	Hospital Type	Net Par Outstanding
Banner Health	AZ	Multi-state System	\$305
University of Maryland Medical System	MD	Single-state System	286
SSM Health Care	MO	Multi-state System	285
The Methodist Hospital System	TX	Single-state System	260
Spectrum Health	MI	Single-state System	242
St. Joseph Health System	CA	Multi-state System	240
Providence Health Services	WA	Multi-state System	237
BJC Health System	MO	Single-state System	219
Children's Hospital and Regional Medical Center	WA	Children's Hospital	212
Catholic Healthcare West	CA	Multi-state system	211
		Т	otal \$2,497